Water Information and Data Subcommittee

Methods Workgroup (Workgroup #2)

Agenda – November 21, 2011

1:00 pm-2:00 pm Mountain

Call-in number:  866-299-3188

Conference code:  2025660616

Webinar:   http://hawkeye.epa.gov/imtapp/app/cmn_jm.uix?mID=736175&loginRequired=n
*Webinar System Requirements: Windows XP or newer, IE 7 or newer (32 bit), to test your system prior to the call, click on the following link: http://hawkeye.epa.gov/imtapp/app/nuf_sys.uix
Workgroup Membership

	Name
	Affiliation
	Phone
	Email

	TBD (Workgroup Lead)
	
	
	

	Dwane Young (Workgroup Secretary)
	WSWC – WestFAST
	801-685-2555
	dayoung@wswc.utah.gov

	Barry Norris
	Oregon
	
	barry.f.norris@state.or.us

	Ken Stahr
	Oregon
	
	kenneth.l.stahr@state.or.us

	Robert Mace
	Texas WRB
	
	robert.mace@twdb.state.tx.us

	Matt Nelson
	Texas WRB
	
	matt.nelson@twdb.state.tx.us

	Laura Paeglis
	Nebraska DNR
	402-471-0376
	laura.paeglis@nebraska.gov

	Heidi Hadley
	BLM
	
	Heidi_hadley@blm.gov

	Steve Wolff
	Wyoming
	307-777-1942
	Steve.wolff@wyo.gov

	Molly Maupin
	USGS
	208-387-1307
	mamaupin@usgs.gov

	Bret Bruce
	USGS
	303-236-4902
	bbruce@usgs.gov

	Ed Shefner
	NASA
	650-604-5899
	edwin.j.sheffner@nasa.gov

	Paul Houser
	Reclamation
	202-513-0594
	PHouser@usbr.gov


Agenda Topics:

· Review Project Purpose (10 minutes): Review Water Data Exchange project purpose; provide time for questions/answers/open discussion

· Review Workgroup Purpose (10 minutes): Review Workgroup background document; define expected responsibilities of workgroup members; review schedule and deliverables; make adjustments as necessary.

· Survey Coordination (15 minutes):  Discuss approach for identifying questions for State Capabilities Assessment Workgroup.

· Workgroup Leadership (10 minutes): Define roles/responsibilities of the workgroup leader (i.e., lead calls, present findings to the Subcommittee, work with the secretary on schedule adjustments or changes in direction); get volunteer for workgroup leader.

· Call Schedules (5 minutes): Discuss call schedules and schedule next workgroup call.

· Open Forum (10 minutes): Open time for any further discussion.

